Compensi

Cognome e Nome
ALLEGRUCCI LORENZO
BUCCIARELLI CRISTINA
CHIASSAI MARTINI SILVIA
NOCENTINI SANDRA
SALVI ANGIOLO
PIOMBONI ANGIOLINO

* Importi lordi erogati in 12 mensilita

Amministratori

Carica ricoparta
Assessore

Vice Sindaco
Sindaco

Assessore
Presidente Consiglio
Assessore

In ragione annua

Importo mensile lordo

[ONONONONONO]

1.863,00
2.277,00
4.140,00
1.863,00
1.863,00
1.863,00

Importo annuo lordo

[ONONONONONOD]

22.356,00
27.324,00
49.680,00
22.356,00
22.356,00
22.356,00



